Date

20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
13-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
13-Jun-20
7-Jun-20
7-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
20-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
27-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
7-Jun-20
7-Jun-20
13-Jun-20
13-Jun-20
13-Jun-20

Jun 20

Type

SGS 2-32
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-34
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 1-26
SGS 1-26
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
ASW-20B
HP-18
HP-19
HP-20
HP-21
HP-22
HP-23
HP-24
HP-25
SGS 1-26
SGS 1-26
Ventus 2
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
PIK-20
SGS 1-26
SGS 2-32
SGS 2-33
LP-15
LP-15
LP-15
LP-15
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33
SGS 2-33

Reg

N9864E
NO9864E
N9864E
N9864E
N33923
N33923
N7712S
N7712S
N33923
N33923
N155TC
N442L
N442L
N442L
N442L
N442L
N442L
N442L
N442L
N7712S
N7712S
N2817
N9864E
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N227CD
N7712S
NO864E
N33923
NOVN
N9VN
NOVN
N9VN
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923
N33923

PIC / Student

Baker, Matt
Baker, Matt
Baker, Matt
Baker, Matt
Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
Ballew, Dennis
Brandt, Rob
Carlson, Tracy
Carlson, Tracy
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
LeRoy, Phil
LeRoy, Phil
Lessnick, Dave

Lorig, Tim (Guest)

Madson, Jim
Madson, Jim
McDaniel, Jay
McDaniel, Jay
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary
Rinne, Rob
Roland, Misti
Roland, Misti
Staley, James
Staley, James
Staley, James
Staley, James
Staley, James
Staley, James

Stradtman, Dalton

VanNoy, Terry
VanNoy, Terry
VanNoy, Terry
VanNoy, Terry
VanNoy, Terry

Pax /

Instructor

Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott
Graham, Scott

Stradtman, Dalton

Phillips, Dodger

Movius, Mary

Graham, Scott
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary

Stradtman, Dalton
Stradtman, Dalton

VanNoy, Terry
VanNoy, Terry
VanNoy, Terry

Madson, Jim
Madson, Jim

Will (Guest)
Daughter

Stradtman,Morgan

Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary
Movius, Mary

T/O

15:03
15:40
16:10
16:20
12:35
13:37
13:50
14:52
10:34
11:04
12:19

10:54
13:54
12:02
13:00
11:55
12:26
14:27
15:10
10:30
10:52
11:02
11:28
14:10
12:51
13:06
11:47
12:39
12:55
13:03
12:03
13:33
11:32
11:12
11:29
10:12
10:28
10:39

Release
Height
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Land
Time

15:30
16:00
16:12
16:25
13:48
14:17
13:53
15:48
11:11
11:26
13:41

11:21
14:38
12:03
13:46
12:22
12:45
15:05
15:48
10:47
10:54
11:08
11:30
14:44
13:22
13:25
12:17
12:44
13:00
13:08
12:27
14:13
11:57
11:19
11:45
10:25
10:35
11:00

0:27
0:20
0:02
0:05
1:13
0:40
0:03
0:56
0:37
0:22
1:22

0:27
0:44
0:01
0:46
0:27
0:19
0:38
0:38
0:17
0:02
0:06
0:02
0:34
0:31
0:19
0:30
0:05
0:05
0:05
0:24
0:40
0:25
0:07
0:16
0:13
0:07
0:21



